

GIFT INFORMATION

Mail: 2 George Street Suite 2200 Charleston, SC 29401

BENEFICIARY DESIGNATION FORM

I/We are pleased to designate the Rivers Performance Hall Foundation (EIN: 90-0616040), incorporated in the State of South Carolina, as beneficiary of asset(s) at the current estimated value(s):

Rivers Performance Hall Foundation i	is named a	s a beneficiary	of (chec	ck all that	apply):	
Sections of my Will or Living Trust		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Retirement Account/Plan		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Life Insurance Policy		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Investment or Banking Account		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Donor Advised Fund		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Other Asset, specify:		(Current estin	nated val	ue: \$		_)
Please designate % of my	y gift to <u>ed</u>	ucational supp	ort of the	e Rivers E	Endowm	ent.
I have attached additional information	n and dire	ctions regardi	ng the des	signation	of my be	quest.
STEE/EXECUTOR INFORMATION						
e	Address _					
		State		Zip		
ne	Email					
ERRED RECOGNITION						
Anonymous – please treat my gift as a	ın anonym	ous commitm	ent			
Tribute Gift – please dedicate my gift	in 🗖 hone	or/ memory	of:			
Please list my (our) name in all approp	oriate done	or recognition	as follows	s:		
NOR AUTHORIZATION & SIGNATU	URE(S)					
				DATE:		
				DATE:		
	Sections of my Will or Living Trust Retirement Account/Plan Life Insurance Policy Investment or Banking Account Donor Advised Fund Other Asset, specify:	Sections of my Will or Living Trust Retirement Account/Plan Life Insurance Policy Investment or Banking Account Donor Advised Fund Other Asset, specify:	Sections of my Will or Living Trust Retirement Account/Plan Life Insurance Policy (Current estin Life Insurance Policy Investment or Banking Account (Current estin Donor Advised Fund Other Asset, specify:	Sections of my Will or Living Trust Retirement Account/Plan Life Insurance Policy Investment or Banking Account Other Asset, specify: Sections of the designation and are able to claim the asset please designate Please designate Address State ERRED RECOGNITION Anonymous – please treat my gift as an anonymous commitment Tribute Gift – please dedicate my gift in Current estimated val (Current estimate	Retirement Account/Plan Current estimated value: \$	Retirement Account/Plan Life Insurance Policy Current estimated value: \$

The Martha and John M. Rivers Performance Hall Foundation is a South Carolina charitable organization exempt under IRC section 501(c)(3) and, as a public charity described by section 170 (b)(1)(A)(vi), is entitled to receive gifts that are deductible to the maximum extent of the law.



Mail: 2 George Street Suite 2200 Charleston, SC 29401

CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME & BIRTHDAY		
Name(s)		
Birthdate(s)		
MAILING		
Address 1		
City	State	Zip
☐ Home/Primary ☐ Seasonal/Secondary	□ Office Prefer	ed?
Address 2		
City	State	Zip
☐ Home/Primary ☐ Seasonal/Secondary	□ Office Prefer	ed?
PHONE		
Phone 1		
☐ Home ☐ Mobile ☐ Office Preferred?		
Phone 2		
□ Home □ Mobile □ Office Preferred?		
EMAIL		
Email 1		
□ Personal □ Office Preferred? □ Yes	□ No	
Email 2		
□ Personal □ Office Preferred? □ Yes	□ No	

The Martha and John M. Rivers Performance Hall Foundation is a South Carolina charitable organization exempt under IRC section 501(c)(3) and, as a public charity described by section 170 (b)(1)(A)(vi), is entitled to receive gifts that are deductible to the maximum extent of the law.